Unity Racing Investments Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:15 | Know How 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.21
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 19:40 Kingdom 2.88 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.21
Newcastle Brunel
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:45 Just An Idea 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.21
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:20 Chaplin Bay 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.21
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:35 Champagne 3.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.21
Nottingham Champ
Single 29th 18:00 Windsor |Firenze Rosa 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.21
Single 29th 17:05 Thirsk  |Ey Up Its Mick 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.21
Single 29th 16:55 Windsor |Molly Blake 11.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -22.21
Single 29th 15:45 Fire Diamond 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -21.21
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:30 Gemini 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 14:10 Seafaring Girl 34.00 1.00 Non-runner - -28.21
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:55 Roller 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -28.21
\Wetherby
Single 28th 16:40 Salisbury|Reshoun 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.21
Single 28th 15:50 Baby Steps 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.21
\Wetherby
Each Way 28th 15:35 Salisbury|The Pink'N 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.14 -25.21
Single 28th 15:00 Salisbury|Jilbaab 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.35
Single 28th 14:00 Salisbury|Good Vibes 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -26.35
Single 27th 16:50 Haydock |Gabrial 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -31.85
Single 27th 13:50 Sandown|Getaway 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -30.85
Trump
Single 26th 17:00 Red Allure 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -35.35
Doncaster
Single 26th 14:15 Somewhere 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -34.35
Doncaster Secret
Single 25th 16:25 Beverley |Agar's Plough 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.35
Single 25th 15:20 Beverley |James Watt 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.35
Single 25th 14:50 Beverley |Bosham 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -31.35
Single 25th 14:15 Beverley |Knightcap 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30.35
Single 24th 17:00 Epsom |Recuerdame 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -29.35
Single 24th 16:25 Epsom |Casanova 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.35
Single 24th 15:55 Epsom |Desert Wind 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -27.35
Single 24th 15:20 Epsom |Not So Sleepy 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -26.35
Single 24th 14:45 Epsom  |Arthur Kitt 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.35
Single 24th 14:10 Epsom |Shamshon 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.35
Single 23rd 17:55 Lingfield |Poor Auld 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -23.35
(A.W) Paddy
Single 22nd 18:00 Redcar |Ey Up Its Mick 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.35
Single 22nd 15:05 Redcar |Pettifogger 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -21.35
Single 22nd 14:30 Redcar |Coastal Drive 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.35
Single 21st 15:05 Mr Buttons 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.35

Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:35 Constitutional 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:05 Essential 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -18.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:20 Brighton |Miss Havana 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.35
Single 19th 13:30 Lingfield |Sha La La La 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.35
(A.W) Lee
Single 18th 17:45 Ripon East Street 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -15.35
Revue
Each Way 18th 16:45 Hajjam 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.35
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 16:45 Presidential 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.10 -13.35
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:35 Ripon Irv 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.45
Single 18th 16:00 Ripon Mutamaded 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.45
Single 18th 15:00 Almashrig 2.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.45
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:50 Ripon Parisean 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.45
Artiste
Single 18th 14:15 Ripon Bare All 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.45
Single 16th 20:15 Final Attack 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 17:50 Curfewed 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.45
Pontefract
E/W Trixie 15th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -7.45
15:00 Windsor |King Robert 3.75
15:30 Windsor |Fields Of 3.75
Athenry
17:20 Foxtrot Knight 3.75
Pontefract
Single 15th 17:00 Windsor |Ace Combat 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.25
Single 15th 16:30 Windsor |Poet's Magic 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.25
Single 15th 15:20 Mokaatil 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -4.25
Pontefract
Each Way 15th 15:10 Hexham |Calliope 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.25
Single 15th 14:00 Windsor |Lily Of Year 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.25
Single 14th 15:45 Stratford |Act Alone 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -12.25
Single 14th 14:25 Champagne 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.25
\Wincanton Champ
Single 13th 15:35 Ayr Acdc 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -10.25
Single 13th 15:15 Newbury |Borodin 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.25
Single 13th 13:40 Newbury |Young Rascal 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.25
Single 12th 16:45 Newbury |Star Catcher 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -7.25
Single 12th 15:40 Newbury |Lihou 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.75
Single 12th 15:25 Ayr Born Survivor 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -8.75
Single 12th 14:35 Newbury |Kick On Kick 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.75
On
Single 12th 14:20 Ayr Equus Millar 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.75
Single 11th 17:15 Kyllukey 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 -10.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:10 Pettifogger 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:25 My Charity 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.75
\Wetherby
Single 11th 15:05 Sweet And 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.75
Chelmsford Dandy
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:40 Buriram 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.75
Nottingham
Single 10th 16:10 Me Too 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.75
Nottingham Nagasaki
Single 10th 15:35 Kaeso 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -21.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham
Single 10th 14:00 Enchanted 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.75
Nottingham Linda
Single 10th 13:30 King Ademar 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.75
Nottingham
Single 9th 17:30 Kajaki 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.75
Pontefract
Single 9th 15:30 Kinks 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.75
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:30 Casement 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -16.75
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:00 Arctic Sea 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.75
Pontefract
Single 8th 14:00 Redcar |Bare All 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.75
Single 7th 16:45 Ffos Las |Mr Love 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.75
Each Way 7th 16:10 Ffos Las |Wishicould 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -23.75
Single 7th 16:10 Ffos Las |Silverhow 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.75
Single 7th 15:40 Ffos Las |Ask The 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -21.75
Weatherman
Single 7th 14:15 Mrs Burbidge 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.75
Plumpton
Single 7th 14:00 Ffos Las |Sizing At 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.75
Midnight
Each Way 6th 17:15 Aintree |Joe Farrell 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -18.75
Single 5th 17:15 Aintree  |Thebannerking 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.75
rebel
Single 5th 16:05 Aintree |Janika 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.75
Single 5th 15:25 Aintree |Politologue 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.75
Single 5th 13:45 Aintree |Brio Conti 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -14.75
Each Way 4th 16:40 Aintree  |Molineaux 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.75
Single 4th 16:05 Aintree |Greensalt 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.75
Each Way 4th 16:05 Aintree  |Wonderful 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -11.75
Charm
Each Way 4th 15:25 Aintree  |Silver Streak 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.75
Single 4th 14:50 Aintree  |Kemboy 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -9.75
Each Way 4th 14:20 Aintree |Fanfan Du 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12
Seuil
Single 4th 14:20 Aintree |Fakir 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
D'oudairies
Single 4th 13:45 Aintree |Glen Forsa 6.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -10
Single 3rd 17:25 Port Soif 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:05 Market  |Royal Magic 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Rasen
Single 3rd 14:00 Market |Bolister 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7
Rasen
Single 2nd 19:30 Mondain 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 17:00 Lingfield |Presence 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5
(A.W) Process
Single 2nd 15:45 Love Dreams 3.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 14:15 Alminoor 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Musselburgh
Single 1st 20:15 Stallone 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:15 Velvet Vision 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:25 Ludlow |Mrsgrey 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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